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HUNTSVILLE 
RESERVOIR 

| 53 DAYATA U0 5 Bram 0 NO DO DAY DEVAS 
696-3801 RHEA P. SIMMS, BROKER 288-9371 

7 Memorial Hwy., Shavertrown - Pierce & Gates Streets, Kingston 

        BACK MOUNTAIN     
SUTTON 

ROAD 
$239,000 

Beautiful ranch home in an established neighborhood of cus- 
tom-built homes, 3 BRs, 2 baths, HW flrs., 2 frpls., exceptional 

pool with private deck and patio................... Call Nancy Eckert. 

  

‘DEVELOPERS SPECIAL’ - Newberry Estates, Dallas - 

LUXURY 3 Bedroom Townhouse.............c.cuue. $165,900 
Developer will provide top ‘of line washer & dryer plus 2 elec. 

garage door openers. Offer good until Oct.31, 1988. Call 
Mary Alexander     
  

SUNRISE ESTATES - Beautiful brick ranch - 3 BRs, 2 1/2 baths, 

modern kitchen w/center island, 3 car garage, deck. 

Call Irma MOIOTIS. ......... oun isiierissisansrisnissssssnirresseisssesrenia $178,000 

DALLAS - Beautifully remodeled 4 BR, 2 bath older home. Efficient gas 

heating, hrwd. floors, stained glass French doors, stone frpl. 

Call John UNL... ctuiiiciiln rn cicisinmminimssrininisissiiisimisessaressrass $125,000 

SHAVERTOWN - NEW LISTING - Would you like an exclusive address? 

Handsome colonial 2 story featuring 4 BR, HW floors, formal LR, DR, 

frpl., excellent floor plan. Finished LL. 

Call Maribeth JOnes.......c.ccomsresssrsssssatsssnssrens hbrarisnvinsiss esis $249,900 
NEW CONSTRUCTION - BULFORD FARMS - Prime 2 acre lot sur- 

rounds this colonial w/gracious center hall foyer, LR & DR w/hrwd. 

flrs. Family room w/frpl., office, kitchen, w/tile floor & Jenn Aire grill, 3 

full & 2 half baths, 3 car garage. Call Virginia Rose. 

SREDUCEDS - OWNER MUST RELOCATE! - 2,800 sq. ft. of Peaceful 

living in this 4-yr. young 8' log home on 7 1/2 open & wooded acres. 4 
BRS, 2 baths, family room, loft. 2 gar garage.     
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" LEWITH & FREEMAN 
696-3801 

73 Memorial Hwy., Shavertown ¢ Pierce & Gates Streets, Kingston 

RHEA P. SIMMS, BROKER 288-9371 

  

     

  

  

    

  BACK MOUNTAIN 

SHAVERTOWN 

$425,000 
Contemporary TOUR DE FORCE on 2 plus wooded acres, superb design 
and construction. Home features hrd. wd. flrs, air cond., 2 frpl,, 4-5 BRs, 
kitchen w/center island. Call Karen Winters. 

BACK MT. 
BULFORD FARM 
MILLINGTON RD. 

$330,000 
Over 3,000 sq. ft. in this 3/4 Bedroom home. Cedarexterior, low maintenance, 
deck overlooks private landscaped lot. Modem kitchen w/breakfast area. 
Frpl. in living room. Call Nancy Eckert. 

SUTTON 
ROAD 

$299,000 
4 Bedroom, 2 1/2 Bath w/contemporary exterior- traditional interior-Oak 
Kitchen w/island, HW flrs. in LR & DR, hand-rubbed doors & wood trim, 2 
1/2 acres. Call Rhea Simms. - :   
  

  

Call LeeAnn Butchkoski 

view. Call Barbara Scavone today 

This newly constructed 2-story Cape Cod has 5 BRs, 3 full baths & one half 
bath, a large lounge area w/skylights & a 2-car garage PLUS a magnificent 

SHAVERTOWN - Cedar-sided contemporary in WOODCREST - PRIVACY 7 
GRACIOUS LIVING! 4 BRS, 2 1/2 baths, 2 frpls. & a kit. w/every modern 
convenience. A MUST SEE! Call Carole Poggi 

SWEET VALLEY - Designed for PEACEFUL COUNTRY LIVING on 4.65 
picturesque acres. The modern 3 BR, 2 bath, 2-story home has a feeling of 
WIDE OPEN SPACES inside & out. Call Marilyn Snyder 

DALLAS - Country Club Rd. Close to College Misericordia & shopping, this 
large 3 BR, 2 1/2 home w/2-car garage is waiting for your family. Park-like 
private setting. For appt., call Eleanor Barns 

DALLAS - Your ‘DREAM HOUSE?" site in the heart of a prestigious area - 
Builder allows for flexibility in design & price range. 

STARTING AT $112,000   

A MEMBER OF THE 
SEARS FINANCIAL NETWORK 

  

    HOWELL & JONES 
REALTORS 

Memorial Highway 

Dallas, PA 18612 

...$259,000 608000000 cE00C0T0s000000000CE0CONR CORR TRRETORSE 

...$319,900 

DALLAS - Economical & worry-free living in this 3-4 BR 2-story home in 
convenient country setting. Call Diane Gallagher ...$109,000 
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